
       

 

Half Marathon Men 2007-
2018 

    

       

       1 Abduselam Yussuf 1:05:05 20-24 Mb. 2015 

2 Mike Booth 1:08:29 25-29 Police 2009 

3 Dan Heschuk 1:09:03 20-24 Mb. 2018 

4 Brian Walker 1:09:55 30-34 Fargo 2013 

5 Corey Gallagher 1:10:10 25-29 Police 2013 

6 Paul Carr 1:11:05 20-24 Police 2009 

7 Darcy Ready 1:11:47 40-44 Mb. 2007 

8 Nickolas Kosmenko 1:12:14 25-29 Police 2017 

9 Mitchell Mann 1:12:15 20-24 WFPS 2012 

10 Desire Budigoma 1:12:22 15-19 Mb. 2008 

11 Sheldon Kilkullen 1:12:42 30-34 Fargo 2015 

12 Calvary De Jong 1:12:58 20-24 Police 2009 

13 Greg Miller 1:13:06 15-19 Mb. 2008 

14 Dawit Hagos Kidane 1:13:08 35-39 Mb. 2017 

15 Jeremy Walker 1:13:14 30-34 WFPS 2012 

16 Dane Samuel 1:13:17 40-44 Police 2009 

17 Brendan Gemmell 1:13:39 20-24 Mb. 2015 

18 Brad Keefe 1:13:43 30-34 Police 2012 

19 Darren Klassen 1:13:56 40-44 Mb. 2012 

20 Mathieu Desmarais 1:13:58 20-24 Mb. 2018 

21 Adam Penner 1:14:03 30-34 Mb. 2017 

22 Patrick Naylor 1:14:25 20-24 Mb. 2015 

23 Colin Shepherd 1:14:27 20-24 Police 2009 

24 Sam Vincent 1:14:29 15-19 Mb. 2010 

25 Robert Ritchot 1:14:35 35-39 Brandon 2007 

26 Jason Redpath 1:14:40 15-19 Mb. 2008 

27 Les Friesen 1:14:42 35-39 Police 2017 

28 Conrad Drover 1:15:10 20-24 Police 2018 

29 Greg Penner 1:15:18 35-39 Police 2016 

30 Nathan Janzen 1:15:23 30-34 Mb. 2013 

31 Jeff Sacco 1:15:25 25-29 Police 2016 

32 Jamie Falk 1:15:50 30-34 Police 2009 

33 Robert Beinke 1:16:17 40-44 Mb. 2013 

34 Conor McGovern 1:16:32 15-19 WFPS 2016 

35 Jacques Marcoux 1:17:08 25-29 Police 2010 

36 Jesse Burrows 1:17:09 20-24 Mb. 2017 

37 Thomas Miller 1:17:12 20-24 Police 2015 

38 Darren Yakimishyn 1:17:15 45-49 Mb. 2013 

39 Eric Tranquada 1:17:26 20-24 Mb. 2007 

40 Chris Orbanski 1:17:33 35-39 Police 2014 



41 Tadeas Lejsek 1:17:52 15-19 Mb. 2008 

42 Justin Kirouac 1:18:00 25-29 Police 2013 

43 Adam Aleshka 1:18:11 30-34 Police 2012 

44 Brett Friesen 1:18:12 15-19 Mn 2014 

45 Steven Graupner 1:18:16 25-29 Mb. 2015 

46 Josh Guenther 1:18:17 25-29 WFPS 2018 

47 Clyde Van Caeyzeele 1:18:21 50-54 Melnichuk 2007 

48 David Juvonen 1:18:36 35-39 Beaches 2008 

49 Evan Schinkel 1:18:36 20-24 Mb. 2008 

50 Eric Henderson 1:18:43 20-24 Mb. 2014 

       1 Belmin Mackie 1:26:13  10-14 Mb 2012 

2 Sylvain Carriere 1:29:18  10-14 Police 2018 

3 Sukhcharhat Dhillon 1:29:34  10-14 Mb 2014 

4 Calen Resch 1:30:07  10-14 Mb 2015 

5 Bradley Ledrew 1:30:18  10-14 Mb 2012 

6 Cole Buxton 1:30:21  10-14 Police 2018 

7 Tayler Wogenstahl 1:31:46  10-14 Mb 2010 

8 Ryan Leech 1:31:49  10-14 Police 2010 

9 Fernando Gonzalez 1:33:07  10-14 Mb 2012 

10 Silas Friesen 1:34:29  10-14 Mb 2012 

       1 Daniel Heschuk 1:12:07 15-19 Mb 2015 

2 Desire Budigoma 1:12:22 15-19 Mb 2008 

3 Greg Miller 1:13:06 15-19 Mb 2008 

4 Sam Vincent 1:14:29 15-19 Mb 2010 

5 Jason Redpath 1:14:40 15-19 Mb 2008 

6 Mitchell Man 1:15:53 15-19 Mb 2008 

7 Daniel Heschuk 1:16:07 15-19 Mb 2013 

8 Conor McGovern 1:16:32 15-19 WFPS 2016 

9 Tadeas Lejsek 1:17:52 15-19 Mb 2008 

10 Brett Friesen 1:18:12 15-19 Mb 2014 

       1 Abduselam Yussuf 1:05:05 20-24 Mb 2015 

2 Daniel Heschuk 1:09:03 20-24 Mb 2018 

3 Paul Carr 1:11:05 20-24 Police 2009 

4 Mitchell Mann 1:12:15 20-24 WFPS 2012 

5 Brendan Gemmell 1:12:39 20-24 Mb 2015 

6 Calvery De Jong 1:12:58 20-24 Police 2009 

7 Corey Gallagher 1:12:59 20-24 Mb 2011 

8 Matthieu Desmarais 1:13:58 20-24 Mb 2018 

9 Desire Budigoma 1:14:19 20-24 Mb 2009 

10 Patrick Naylor 1:14:25 20-24 Police 2015 

       1 Mike Booth 1:08:29 25-29 Police 2009 



2 Corey Gallagher 1:10:10 25-29 Police 2013 

3 Brian Walker 1:10:40 25-29 Police 2009 

4 Paul Carr 1:11:09 25-29 Police 2012 

5 Nickolas Kosmenko 1:12:14 25-29 Police 2017 

6 Sheldon Kilkullen 1:13:25 25-29 Police 2014 

7 Jeremy Walker 1:13:25 25-29 Mb 2007 

8 Brad Keefe 1:14:30 25-29 Mb 2008 

9 Jeff Sacco 1:15:25 25-29 Police 2016 

10 Adam Penner 1:15:27 25-29 Mb 2015 

       1 Brian Walker 1:09:55 30-34 Fargo 2013 

2 Mike Booth 1:11:08 30-34 Police 2010 

3 Sheldon Kilkullen 1:12:42 30-34 Fargo 2015 

4 Jeremy Walker 1:13:14 30-34 WFPS 2012 

5 Bradley Keefe 1:13:43 30-34 Police 2012 

6 Corey Gallagher 1:13:55 30-34 WFPS 2017 

7 Adam Penner 1:14:03 30-34 Mb 2017 

8 Paul Carr 1:14:08 30-34 WFPS 2018 

9 Nathen Janzen 1:15:23 30-34 Mb 2013 

10 Jamie Falk 1:15:50 30-34 Police 2009 

       1 Brian Walker 1:12:06 35-39 Police 2017 

2 Dawit Hagos-Kidane 1:13:08 35-39 Mb 2017 

3 Darren Klassen 1:13:59 35-39 Mb 2008 

4 Jeremy Walker 1:14:29 35-39 RCAF 2017 

5 Robert Ritchot 1:14:35 35-39 Brandon 2007 

6 Les Friesen 1:14:42 35-39 Police 2017 

7 Bradley Keefe 1:15:01 35-39 Police 2016 

8 Greg Penner 1:15:18 35-39 Police 2016 

9 Jamie Falk 1:16:34 35-39 Police 2013 

10 Chris Orbanski 1:17:33 35-39 Police 2014 

       1 Darcy Ready 1:11:47 40-44 Mb 2007 

2 Dane Samuel 1:13:17 40-44 Police 2009 

3 Darren Klassen 1:13:56 40-44 Mb 2012 

4 Rob Beinke 1:16:17 40-44 Mb 2013 

5 Chris Orbanski 1:18:54 40-44 WFPS 2018 

6 Harley Boles 1:20:36 40-44 Mb 2008 

7 Dale Kirk 1:20:40 40-44 Brandon 2011 

8 Aldo Furlan 1:21:19 40-44 Mb 2007 

9 Matthew Seftel 1:21:37 40-44 Mb 2011 

10 Jeff McMillan 1:21:38 40-44 Mb 2012 

       1 Darcy Ready 1:14:18 45-49 Mb 2010 

2 Darren Yakimishyn 1:17:15 45-49 Mb 2013 



3 Rob Beinke 1:18:46 45-49 Rotary 2015 

4 Darren Klassen 1:19:22 45-49 Mb 2018 

5 Christopher Frank 1:20:05 45-49 Police 2018 

6 Greg Athayde 1:21:04 45-49 Police 2007 

7 Alan Hopkins 1:21:34 45-49 Treherne 2008 

8 Rick Preston 1:21:35 45-49 Brandon 2007 

9 Keith Bilous 1:21:54 45-59 Melnichuk 2007 

10 Murray Rose 1:22:00 45-49 Mb 2007 

       1 Clyde Van Caeyzeele 1:18:21 50-54 Melnichuk 2007 

2 Murray Rose 1:24:34 50-54 Fargo 2009 

3 Alan Hopkins 1:25:29 50-54 Police 2014 

4 Greg Athayde 1:25:45 50-54 Mb 2011 

5 Keith Bilous 1:26:09 50-54 Beaches 2009 

6 Grant Hughes 1:26:09 50-54 Mb 2017 

7 Bruce Young 1:26:33 50-54 Police 2012 

8 Martin Krowina 1:27:22 50-54 Police 2012 

9 David Gerrard 1:27:49 50-54 Rotary 2012 

10 Rick Lecuyer 1:27:50 50-54 Mb 2011 

       1 Tom Okany 1:26:57 55-59 Fargo 2014 

2 Rick Lecuyer 1:27:35 55-59 Rotary 2012 

3 Bob Cox 1:28:39 55-59 Mb 2017 

4 Bruce Young 1:29:15 55-59 WFPS 2018 

5 August Sawchuk 1:29:25 55-59 Mb 2016 

6 Jophn Hawranik 1:30:06 55-59 Beaches 2008 

7 Sheldon Reynolds 1:31:30 55-59 Police 2010 

8 Martial Hebert 1:31:55 55-59 Rotary 2015 

9 Richard Kish 1:32:14 55-59 Mb 2016 

10 Alan Hopkins 1:32:34 55-59 Police 2018 

       1 Dennis Lang 1:25:39 60-64 Rotary 2012 

2 Leon Clegg 1:27:57 60-64 Brandon 2007 

3 Ken Friesen 1:34:00 60-64 WFPS 2017 

4 Bill Leslie 1:34:18 60-64 Mb 2017 

5 Sheldon Reynolds 1:34:25 60-64 Police 2014 

6 Wilf Breyfogle 1:34:27 60-64 WFPS 2016 

7 David Ranta 1:35:56 60-64 Police 2018 

8 Russ Muth 1:36:56 60-64 Mb 2008 

9 Lorne Ricard 1:37:00 60-64 WFPS 2014 

10 William Dymond 1:37:22 60-64 RCAF 2017 

       1 Dennis Lang 1:29:03 65-69 Police 2017 

2 Jim Cooke 1:32:59 65-69 Melnichuk 2008 

3 Ron Menec 1:42:05 65-69 Mb 2014 



4 Bob Stadnyk 1:42:29 65-69 Police 2013 

5 John Nelson 1:42:53 65-69 Mb 2012 

6 Sean Drain 1:43:50 65-69 Mb 2008 

7 Brian Drummond 1:45:31 65-69 WFPS 2017 

8 Bernard St Amant 1:45:55 65-69 Mb 2015 

9 Grant Towns 1:46:08 65-69 Rotary 2016 

10 Glen Chliboyko 1:46:28 65-69 Police 2018 

       1 Grant Towns 1:33:31 70-74 Mb 2017 

2 Ed Klassen 1:35:56 70-74 Brandon 2007 

3 Jim Cooke 1:39:06 70-74 Beaches 2010 

4 Eric Sherwood 1:46:31 70-74 RCAF 2014 

5 Terrence Crawford 1:49:09 70-74 Police 2012 

6 Bob Stadnyk 1:49:16 70-74 WFPS 2018 

7 Sean Drain 1:50:19 70-74 Mb 2012 

8 John Shaw 1:52:34 70-74 Treherne 2014 

9 Don Gordon 1:54:13 70-74 Treherne 2016 

10 Les Veres 1:54:41 70-74 Mb 2013 

       1 James Russell 1:51:33 75-79 Mb 2012 

2 Sean Drain 1:52:53 75-79 Mb 2017 

3 John Shaw 1:59:34 75-79 Mb 2017 

4 Al Matheson 1:59:41 75-79 Mb 2010 

5 Helmut Zimmermann 2:04:50 75-79 Mb 2013 

6 Benjamin Shaw 2:05:43 75-79 Police 2017 

7 Aenold Zieroth 2:11:28 75-79 Mb 2017 

8 Les Veres 2:13:28 75-79 Mb 2018 

9 James King 2:13:55 75-79 Police 2013 

10 Jim Anderson 2:14:12 75-79 Police 2014 

       1 Raymond Atkinson 1:52:35 80-84 Police 2013 

2 Barry Abbott 2:37:29 80-84 Fargo 2016 

3 Keith Cory 3:01:42 80-84 Mb 2008 

4 George Steciuk 3:39:02 80-84 Mb 2018 

5 Vince Marinelli 3:40:28 80-84 Police 2010 

6 Bruce Beatson 3:46:25 80-84 Mb 2008 

        


